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ORDERING INFO

24 Hour Ordering
Shop online for fast and easy ordering 
at www.surfaceprotection.com

Telephone Ordering
Our friendly telephone representa-
tives are available to take your order
Monday–Friday 8:30am–5pm EST.

Shipping Information
Standard shipping is done with UPS or Fe-
dEx Ground Service whenever applicable. 
Packages usually arrive within 1 to 6 days 
of shipment. Faster shipping is available 
for an additional cost. Please ask our rep-
resentatives for the options available in 
your area. Common Carrier shipping is re-
quired for large orders. Please ask our rep-
resentatives about this shipping option.
 
With over 10 years of building industry 
experience, the business has grown to 
offer the most comprehensive line of pro-
prietary surface protection solutions in 
the industry. Surface Protection Interna-
tional provides surface protection solu-
tions to some of the largest homebuilders 
and construction companies in the nation.
 
Located in Michigan, near De-
troit, Surface Protection Interna-
tional focuses on innovation, value 
and unsurpassed customer service. 

CALL TO ORDER OR ORDER ONLINE WITH  EASE

Satisfaction Guaranteed
At Surface Protection we stand behind 
our belief that our customers should 
have 100% satisfaction. Surface Pro-
tection accepts refunds or exchanges 
initiated within 30 days of original 
purchase. The terms for refunds and 
exchanges are listed below..

Refunds
No refund or exchanges will be allowed 
without a return authorization number. 
To obtain a return authorization num-
ber please call 1-866-235-4625. One of 
our customer service representatives
will be happy to assist you. All re-
funds must be completed within 60 
days of original invoice date. The 
shipping charges are non-refundable. 
All products are subject to a 20%
restocking fee. All items must be re-
turned unused and non-defective. 
Credit will only be issued after the 
items have been received, inspected, 
and approved for refund or exchange.

wE aCCEPT aLL mAJOR cREDIT cARDS

Order Toll-Free 1-866-235-4625 or online at www.surfaceprotection.com
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Tub Wrap
TUBWRAP FOR BATHTUBS AND SHOWERS 

Our Best Selling Product!

•	 Improves Builder’s Image
•	 Increases Customer Satisfaction
•	 Increases Bottom Line Profit!
•	 Protects tubs from scratches, dirt,overspray, nicks, & 

dents
•	 Helps eliminate repair and replacement costs
•	 Reduce post-construction cleaning costs
•	 Covers and protects all makes, models, styles and 

sizes
•	 Easy to install – easily modified to fit with a utility 

knife
•	 Acts as a work surface – holds over 300lbs
•	 Certified to withstand 1237.0 lbf
•	 Prevents tubs from being used as trash bins

Installation Is As Easy As...

TM

1 2 3

Turn This Into This With Ease

PREVENT 
THE MOST 

COMMON FORM 
OF DAMAGE

NEW! TubWrap™ Extreme 
•	 Use over and over and over and over. TubWrap Extreme is 

a tub cover you buy once and reuse year after year.
•	 Manufactured to be strong like steel but non-abrasive to 

delicate finishes – manufactured to hold over 2000lbs  

•	 Water resistant coated. 

             $69 smaller sizes 
       $89 for the larger sizes
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ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION WEIGHT TUBWRAP PRICE TUBWRAP EXTREME PRICE

TW5428A TubWrap 54" x 28" with apron 11 lbs $29.00 $69.00

TW5629A TubWrap 56.5" x 29" with apron 11 lbs $29.00 $69.00

TW5731A TubWrap 57" x 31" with apron 12 lbs $29.00 $69.00

TW5540A TubWrap 55" x 40" with apron 14 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW5742 TubWrap 57" x 42" 14 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW5742A TubWrap 57" x 42" with apron 14 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW5836 TubWrap 58.5" x 36" 13 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW5836A TubWrap 58.5" x 36" with apron 13 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW6030A TubWrap 60" x 30" with apron 12 lbs $29.00 $69.00

TW6032A TubWrap 60" x 32" with apron 13 lbs $34.00 $69.00

TW6034 TubWrap 60" x 34" 13 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW6034A TubWrap 60" x 34" with apron 13 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW6036 TubWrap 60" x 36" 14 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW6036A TubWrap 60" x 36" with apron 14 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW6042 TubWrap 60" x 42" 14 lbs $39.00 $89.00

Tw6042a TubWrap 60" x 42" with apron 14 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW6060 TubWrap 60" x 60" (with cut-out corner) 15 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW7036 TubWrap 70" x 36" 14 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW7036A TubWrap 70" x 36" with apron 14 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW7143 TubWrap 71.5" x 43.5" 14 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TW7143A TubWrap 71.5" x 43.5" with apron 14 lbs $39.00 $89.00

TWP3636 TubWrap Shower Pan 36" x 36" 5 lbs $26.00 $69.00

TWP4530 TubWrap Shower Pan 45" x 30" 5 lbs $26.00 $69.00

TWP4834 TubWrap Shower Pan 48" x 34" 6 lbs $26.00 $69.00

TWP5634 TubWrap Shower Pan 56.5" x 34" 7 lbs $29.00 $69.00

TWP6030 TubWrap Shower Pan 60" x 30" 8 lbs $29.00 $69.00

TWP6034 TubWrap Shower Pan 60" x 34" 8 lbs $29.00 $69.00

TWP6036 TubWrap Shower Pan 60" x 36" 8 lbs $29.00 $69.00

TWP6042 TubWrap Shower Pan 60" x 42" 9 lbs $29.00 $69.00

STEEL, FIBERGLASS, ACRYLIC CORNER UNITGARDEN TUB SHOWER PAN

Tub protection
FITS ALL SIZES AND STYLES

*Other TubWrap sizes available.  Call or email us your tub spec sheet and we will custom manufacture a TubWrap to fit your tub or shower.
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ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION WEIGHT DOORWRAP PRICE DOORWRAP EXTREME PRICE

DW7822 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 2' 0" x 6' 8" door 2 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW8222 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 2' 0" x 7' 0" door 2 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW9422 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 2' 0" x 8' 0" door  2 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW7826 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 2' 4" x 6' 8" door 2 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW8226 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 2' 4" x 7' 0" door 2 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW8228 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 2' 6" x 7' 0" door  2 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW9428 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 2' 6" x 8' 0" door 2 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW7830 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 2' 8" x 6' 8" door 2 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW9430 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 2' 8" x 8' 0" door 2 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW7834 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 3' 0" x 6' 8" door 3 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW8234 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 3' 0" x 7' 0" door 3 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW8834 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 3' 0" x 7' 6" door 3 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW9334 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 3' 0" x 7' 10" door 3 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW9434 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 3' 0" x 8' 0" door 3 lbs $15.00 $39.00

DW10234 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 3' 0" x 8' 8" door 3 lbs $17.00 $39.00

DW10534 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 3' 0" x 8' 10.5" door 3 lbs $17.00 $39.00

DW10634 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 3' 0" x 9' 0" door 3.5 lbs $17.00 $49.00

DW8240 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 3' 6" x 7' 0" door  3.5 lbs $17.00 $49.00

DW8242 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 3' 8" x 7' 0" door  3.5 lbs $17.00 $49.00

DW7846 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 4' 0" x 6' 8" door 4 lbs $19.00 $49.00

DW8246 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 4' 0" x 7' 0" door  4 lbs $19.00 $49.00

DW9446 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 4' 0" x 8' 0" door 4 lbs $19.00 $49.00

DW10646 DoorWrap door protection to fit a 4' 0" x 9' 0" door 4 lbs $19.00 $49.00
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doorWrap
PROTECTION FOR ALL DOORS

•	 Door protector protects doors from dents, dirt and paint overspray during construction and 
remodeling

•	 Easy installation; simply hang over door to protect both sides and secure with securing bands 
provided

•	 Reusable lightweight door protector can be taken from job to job.

•	 White surface allows for construction team to write important site information on door protec-
tion; i.e. Lot #

•	 Temporary door protector reduces door damage and saves money

•	 Custom branding available on door protection- (Market your company name on each jobsite)

•	 Great product for builders, remodelers, commercial contractors, hotel builders, and door 
manufacturers

•	 Protects all makes and models of doors - Custom sizes available upon request

TM

DoorWrap™ Extreme  Water Resistant Coating, Reusable, Manufac-
tured to be strong like steel but non- abrasive to delicate finishes.

Only $39 - $49
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VentWrap
ELIMINATES DUCT CLEANING 

VentWrap™ HVAC Protection provides a filter-free barrier that keeps foreign 

objects, such as screws, lumber, scraps, drywall, dust, and other materials 

from falling into vents. This innovative product eliminates expensive post-

construction clean-up of duct work and air vents.

•	 Provides a filter-free barrier that keeps foreign objects, such as screws, 

lumber, scraps, drywall, dust, and other materials from falling into vents.

•	 Meets OSHA requirements for covering open holes in floors during con-

struction.

•	 Unique design allows for high-volume air flow

•	 Comes assembled, and installs easily with screws and removes just as 

easily

•	 Provides protection from injuries commonly associated with open or 

uncovered vents 

•	 Completely reusable 

•	 Eliminates expensive post-construction clean-up of duct work and air 

vents

•	 Durable enough to support ladders and painter’s stilts

•	 Certified to withstand 900 lbf.

Will Not Shut off Furnace

TM

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT WEIGHT PRICE

VW1 VentWrap™ (1 to 200 Units) N/A $1.95

VW200 VentWrap™ (200+ Units) N/A $1.50

UNPROTECTED VENT

VENTWRAP™

DURABLE & STRONG VENTWRAP™

EASY TO 
INSTALL
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COUNTER & CABINET PROTECTION
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ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE SIZE PRICE

CRW3626P CounterWrap™ Premium Counter & Cabinet Protection 36” x 26” Case of 10 $67.50

CRW7226P CounterWrap™  Premium Counter & Cabinet Protection 72” x 26” Case of 5 $64.75

CRW3626 CounterWrap™  Deluxe Counter & Cabinet Protection 36” x 26” Case of 10 $62.50

CRW7226 CounterWrap™ Deluxe Counter & Cabinet Protection 72” x 26” Case of 5 $59.75

CRW3626S CounterWrap™ Standard  Counter & Cabinet Protection 36” x 26” Case of 32 $112.00

CRW7226S CounterWrap™ Standard  Counter & Cabinet Protection 72” x 26” Case of 16 $92.00

CRW3626E CounterWrap™ Economy  Counter & Cabinet Protection 36” x 26” Case of 40 $60.00

CRW7226E CounterWrap™ Economy  Counter & Cabinet Protection 72” x 26” Case of 140 $371.00

counterwrap TM

COUNTERWRAP PREMIUM

•	 The BEST counter and cabinet protection on the market!

•	 Protects counters and cabinets from scratches, dirt, overspray, nicks, 

and dents

•	 Surface protection that eliminates repair and replacement costs

•	 Reduces post-construction cleaning costs

•	 Reusable and Recyclable is a Green building product

•	 Easy to install - easily modified with a utility knife

•	 Use as a working platform - CounterWrap™ is weight bearing

COUNTERWRAP DELUXE COUNTERWRAP STANDARD

½” thick counter top protection with
attached corrugated front to protect cabinets

½” thick counter top protection with attached
4 mil poly-drape to protect cabinets

1/8” thick counter top protection with attached
4 mil poly-drape to protect cabinets

PREVENT COUNTER TOP & CABINET DAMAGE
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cabinetWrap TM

CABINET PROTECTION
CabinetWrap™ is designed to protect cabinets dur-

ing construction.   Each CabinetWrap comes with two 

double sided adhesive fasteners to fasten plastic to 

inside of cabinet and let corrugated apron hang pro-

tecting your cabinets.

•	 Protects cabinets from scratches, dirt,overspray, 

nicks, and dents

•	 Helps eliminate repair and replacement costs

•	 Reduce post-construction cleaning costs

•	 Cabinet protection reduces cabinet surface dam-

age during shipping and construction

•	 Cabinet protector reduces warranty claims

•	  Market your name on each project with CabinetWrap 

cabinet protection

•	 Constructed of a rigid cardboard sheet with attached 

plastic fastener

•	 ** To install CabinetWrap™ simply attached plastic end 

to inside of cabinet and let rigid cardboard hand down 

front face of cabinet.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT PRICE

CBW3630AF CabinetWrap™ Cabinet Protection  with adhesive fasteners 36” x 30” 5 lbs $4.75

CBW3630 CabinetWrap™ Cabinet Protection without adhesive fasteners  36” x 30” 5 lbs $3.75
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ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE

TW2 ToiletWrap™ – Universal Size* Secure Fixture Toilet Protection 4 lbs $9.95

HW12175 HandRailWrap™ – 12” x 175’  Bubble protection film for handrails and other surfaces 4 lbs $49.00

HW24175 HandRailWrap™ – 24” x 175’  Bubble protection film for handrails and other surfaces 8 lbs $79.00

HW12300-4NA HandRailWrap™ – 4 rolls of  12” x 300’ Bubble protection film for handrails and other surfaces 14 lbs $154.00

HW24300-2NA HandRailWrap™ – 2 rolls of  24” x 300’ Bubble protection film for handrails and other surfaces 14 lbs $154.00

HW48300-1NA HandRailWrap™ – 48” x 300’  Bubble protection film for handrails and other surfaces 14 lbs $154.00

toiletwrap
SECURE FIXTURE PROTECTION

TM

ToiletWrap toilet protection is designed to 
protect the toilet throughout the construc-
tion process.  ToiletWrap™ toilet protector 
comes with securing zip ties to lock toilet 
protection onto toilet.  The lock prevents use 
of toilets by contractors and helps to provide 
a clean toilet to your customer. 

•	 Eliminates the expensive cleanup costs as-
sociated with unauthorized use of toilets 

•	 Fits any size toilet

•	 Printed with Do Not Use, Do Not Remove 
in English and Spanish

HandrailWrap TM

HandrailWrap™ handrail protection with no adhesive is a handrail protection 
and guardrail protection film designed with a bubble cushion top. HandrailWrap 
offers a 3/16” thick surface protection. 

To install simply tape in place with 

blue masking tape.

9               
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jamb protection
Reusable Plastic Door Jamb Protectors
A quick solution to the costly job of replacing molding. Preformed snap-on 

sections are rigid and durable, offering heavy duty protection for wood or 

steel door jambs and window sills. Prevents damage to vulnerable door 

jambs and trim on the work site. Guard against gouges, nicks and scratches 

during construction. Made of heavy duty plastic. Completely reusable. 

Excellent for protecting window sills and jambs while loading drywall. 

Will fit jambs 4.5” x 9” widths 

Door Jamb Protector Pads prevent damage to the sides of doors, en-
tryways and stair banisters when moving furniture and appliances.

•	 Quality quilted moving pads with 3 built-in springs to hold them in place.

•	 Protect door jambs, doorways, entryways, and stair banisters from scratches, 
scrapes, and dirt.

•	 Will work on either side of the doorway

Edge Protection

 Fiberboard Jamb Protector The Jimmer
Air Vent Filter Bag 
Protecting Return 
Grilles from dust 
and debris.

Cover the return 
grilles to filter dust 
and debris from entering the air system during new 
construction, remodeling or renovation projects.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE PRICE

JP269 Plastic Jamb Protectors 69” long Fits 4.5” to 9” 2 pack $39.50

JP1002 Door Jamb Protector Pads 24” x 72” 2 pack $31.25

SGDFP6000 FiberBoard  Door Jamb Protector 60” long  Fits 4.5” to 8” $4.95

EP30 Edge Protectors  2” x 2” x 30”  ~ Free Shipping 70 Pack $92.00

EP72 Edge Protectors  2” x 2” x 72” ~ Free Shipping 20 Pack $71.00

J1616 Jimmer 16” X 16” Air Vent Filter 10 Pack $22.00

J2424 Jimmer Air Vent Filter 24” x 24” 10 Pack $24.00
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CARPET PROTECTION  

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT SIZE PRICE

CW240200 Carpet Wrap™ 24” x 200’ 1 Roll $42.50

CW240500 Carpet Wrap™ 24” x 500’ 1 Roll $96.50

CW360500 Carpet Wrap™ 36” x 500’ 1 Roll $142.50

CW480500 Carpet Wrap™ 48” x 500’ 1 Roll $191.50

CW624200 Carpet Wrap™ 24” x 200’ 6 Roll Special $234.00

CW624500 Carpet Wrap™ 24” x 500’ 6 Roll Special $549.00

CW636500 Carpet Wrap™ 36” x 500’ 6 Roll Special $834.00

CW648500 Carpet Wrap™ 48” x 500’ 6 Roll Special $1,134.00

CW24APP CarpetWrap™ Applicator 24” - 36” Adjustable 1 Unit $136.50

CW3660APP CarpetWrap™ Applicator  36” - 48”- 60” adjustable 1 Unit $229.00

carpetWrap TM

•	 CarpetWrap carpet protector film protects all styles of carpet 
from job site dirt and grime

•	 Durable 3 mil. polyethylene film resists puncturing

•	 Carpet protector film prevents costly clean-up and carpet 
replacement

•	 Roll is reverse wound for easy application

•	 Low-tack adhesive keeps CarpetWrap carpet protection in 
place - no tape or staples needed

•	 When finished, simply peel CarpetWrap carpet protector up - 
it removes easily with no residue left behind

•	 Comes in 24”, 32”, 36”, and 48” widths

•	 Great for high volume jobs

   

CarpetWrap 
Applicator
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ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT SIZE  PRICE

CW320200 StairWrap™ 32” x 200’ 1 Roll $63.50         

CW632200 StairWrap™  32” x 200’ 6 Roll Special $369.00

stairWrap
TAKE PROTECTION UP A LEVEL 

Same material as CarpetWrap™ in a convenient 32” width that is 
perfect for staircases

•	 Carpet protection for all styles of carpet

•	 Provides carpet protection against job site dirt and grime

•	 Durable 3 mil. polyethylene film resists puncturing

•	 Saves time and money from costly clean-up and carpet re-
placement

•	 Roll of film is regular wound for easy application on stairs

•	 Low-tack adhesive keeps CarpetWrap™ in place - no tape or 
staples needed

•	 Carpet protection is easily removed and does not leave be-
hind any messy residue

•	 Should be removed and re-applied every 30 days (Suggested 
time frame)

•	 For use on carpeted surfaces only

TM
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floormasking

Our FloorMasking floor protector film is a tough polyethylene 
adhesive backed film for use on most non-porous hard surfaces. 
FloorMasking floor protection film is great for tile protection, 
hardwood floor protection, grout protection, counter top protec-
tion, and other non-porous hard surfaces.  FloorMasking floor 
protection film comes in a variety of sizes to meet all your surface 
protection needs.

•	 Floor protection for use on most non-porous hard surfaces

•	 Provides protection for vinyl or tile floors in addition to coun-
ter tops during construction

•	 Durable 3 mil. polyethylene film with adhesive backing to 
prevent slipping

•	 Each roll of floor protection is reverse wound and is blue in 
color for identification purposes

•	 Floor protection is easily removed and does not leave behind 
any messy residue

•	 Should be removed and re-applied every 30 days (Suggested 
time frame)

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

FM240200 Floor Masking Floor Protection 24” x 200’ $42.50         

FM240500 Floor Masking Floor Protection 24” x 500’ $96.50

FM360200 Floor Masking Floor Protection 36” x 200’ $63.50

FM360500 Floor Masking Floor Protection 36” x 500” $142.50

Great for Protection of Kitchen / Bathroom Tile

Roll on Floor Protection
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floorwrap
UNIVERSAL PROTECTION

TM

FloorWrap™ corrugated cardboard provides cushioned universal 
floor protection for wood, ceramic, and vinyl floors during construc-
tion. It is also a great surface protection for protecting doors, cabi-
nets, concrete and other surfaces during construction.  FloorWrap 
floor protector wicks moisture away from the floor and is designed 
to protect the floor from dents, dings, and scratches. 

•	 Provides cushioned floor protection for wood, ceramic, vinyl, marble 
and concrete floors during construction

•	 Protects floors from dirt, scratches, overspray, and stains

•	 Protects floors from damage associated with use of heavy tools, work 
benches, and ladders

•	  FloorWrap™ floor protection will not leave stains on floors if it be-
comes wet or damp

•	 Floor protection that can be modified to fit any area by using a utility 
knife and tape

•	 Eliminates expensive repair and replacement

•	 FloorWrap™ surface protection is also a great product for protecting 
doors, concrete, cabinets and other surfaces during construction

#1 choice
for floor

protection

CORRUGATED CARDBOARD ROLLS

Unprotected Floor FloorWrap™ in Sheets

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT SIZE PRICE

FW36250 Floorwrap™ corrugated Cardboard Roll  36” x 250’ 1 Roll $78.00         

FW72250 Floorwrap™ corrugated Cardboard Roll 72” x 250’ 6 Rolls $756.00

FW3696 FloorWrap™ Floor Protection Cardboard Sheets 1/8” thick 36” x 96” 1 Sheet $2.95

FW4896 FloorWrap™ Floor Protection Cardboard Sheets 1/8” thick 48” x 96” 1 Sheet $4.25

FW4896EX FloorWrap™ Extreme Floor Protection Cardboard Sheets 1/4” thick 48” x 96” 140 Sheets $767.20
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floorguardTM

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT UNIT SIZE PRICE

FG360100 FloorGuard™ Floor Protection 36” x 100’ N/A 1 Roll $139.00

FG36100-20 FloorGuard™ Floor Protection 36” x 100’ N/A 20 Rolls $2580.00

FG360200 FloorGuard™ Floor Protection 36” x 200’ N/A 1 Roll $269.00

FG36200-12 FloorGuard™ Floor Protection 36” x 200’ N/A 12 Rolls $3108.00

FG72100 FloorGuard™ Floor Protection 72” x 100’ N/A 1 Roll $278.00

FG72100-20 FloorGuard™ Floor Protection 72” x 100’ N/A 20 Rolls $5160.00

Surface Protection International manufactures floor protection 
products designed to protect all types of floor surfaces.  Our most 
popular products include wood floor protection, tile floor protec-
tion, concrete floor protection, and carpet floor protection. 

•	 Protects concrete, marble, granite and other counter surfaces

•	 Protects concrete, hardwood, ceramic tile, linoleum and carpet floors 

from damage during construction or remodeling

•	 Protects sinks and tubs during building or remodeling

•	 Protects garages and driveways from fluid spills and leaks

•	 Protects walkways and decks during home repairs

•	 Anti-slip properties provide a safe work environment

•	 Lightweight rolls are easily installed and can be carried from site 

to site

•	 Hassle-free compared with rosin paper, plastic runners or drop-

cloths

•	 Absorbs paint, oil, grease and cleaning agents

•	 Flexible - can be cut to fit any space and works 

        well on either side - vacuum or sweep clean

•	 Great for out-door use

•	 Great for protecting Gym Floors during events 

15

REUSABLE WATERPROOF SURFACE PROTECTION



Order Toll-Free 1-866-235-4625 or online at www.surfaceprotection.com

Finished floorguard

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT UNIT SIZE PRICE

FFG24100 Finished FloorGuard Floor Protection 24” x 100’ N/A 1 Roll $75.00

FFG36100 Finished FloorGuard Floor Protection 36” x 100’ N/A 1 Roll $111.50

FFG48100 Finished FloorGuard  Floor Protection 48” x 100’ N/A 1 Roll $148.75

Durable
Reusable

Breathable
Hardwood Protection

Surface Protection International manufactures floor protection 
products designed to protect all types of floor surfaces.  Our 
most popular products include wood floor protection, tile floor 
protection, concrete floor protection, and carpet floor protec-
tion.  

16

REUSABLE FLOOR PROTECTION

•	 The perfect finished hardwood stair and floor protection.

•	 Provides up to 100 days of protection that stays in place and 
helps protect from scratches, paint spills, and foot traffic.

•	 It’s durable, breathable, reusable and perfect for indoor use.

•	 Designed for high-traffic areas and high-risk floor surfaces 
that need extra protection - designed with light tacky back-
ing so no tape needed.

•	 Excellent for counter-tops and finished surfaces that need 
protection. Simply cut to size and lay in place.
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Plastic Corrugated Floor Protection is a versatile product designed 
to provide reusable surface protection for all fixtures and surfaces 
during construction. It is similar to Correx & Cordex and is less 
expensive then thermoply offering excellent surface protection 
for all surfaces including concrete, tile, vinyl, marble, wood floors, 
doors, counters, cabinets, and other surfaces.

•	 Manufactured from recycled plastic.

•	 100% recyclable plastic.

•	 Unaffected by water.

•	 Stronger and more durable than corrugated fiberboard.

•	 Extremely lightweight.

•	 Won’t rust, rot, mildew or corrode like metal or wood.

•	 Tear, puncture and impact-resistant.

•	 Resists a wide range of chemicals, grease and dirt.

•	 Easy to cut with utility knife.

•	 Designed to easly bend around all surfaces.

Plastic Corrugated Floor Protection

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT SIZE PRICE

FWP4896 Plastic Corrugated Floor Protection 48” x 96” Case of 10 $129.50

FWP4896 Plastic Corrugated Floor Protection ~ Free Shipping 48” x 96” Case of 275 $3,011.25

FWP4896 Plastic Corrugated Floor Protection ~ Free Shipping 48” x 96” Case of 550 $5,747.50

FWP4896 Plastic Corrugated Floor Protection ~ Free Shipping 48” x 96” Case of 1,000 $9,750.00
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Order Toll-Free 1-866-235-4625 or online at www.surfaceprotection.com

ramboard
RAMBOARD is a heavy-duty, Flex-Fiber reinforced temporary floor 
protection designed for Contractors. It protects new and existing 
floors while allowing moisture, vapors etc. to escape for curing. It is 
engineered to protect colored concrete, tile, stone linoleum, wood, etc. 
from damage while construction activities take place.

Ram Board has been tested extensively 
in the construction and entertainment 
industries. It protected floors while 
filming on the sets of several movies 
including Spider-Man and The Hulk. 
Kroger, owner of Kroger, Ralphs, and 
Food 4 Less grocery markets, has Ram 
Board named for floor protection in 
their building specifications. It has also 
protected floors on several Wal-Mart, 
Pottery Barn, Pei-Wei Asian Diners and 
thousands of residential projects.

•	 Heavy-duty
•	 Lays fast and flat
•	 Save on damage repair
•	 Save on labor
•	 Non-staining
•	 Re-usable
•	 Vapor permeable
•	 Approx. 46 mil thick
•	 Thick, Flex-fiber Reinforced

•	 Green product
Ramboard Seam Tape

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT SIZE PRICE

RB38100 Ramboard 38” x 100’ 1 Roll $64.00

RB638100 Ramboard 38” x 100’ 6 Rolls $372.00

 RB1638100 Ramboard  ~ Free Shipping 38” x 100’ 16 Rolls  $895.84

RB3238100 Ramboard  ~ Free Shipping 38” x 100’ 32 Rolls $1,728.00

ST3164 Ramboard Seam Tape 3” x 164’ 1 Roll $9.95

VCT3108 Ramboard  Vapor Cure 3” x 108’ 1 Roll $14.95
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windowwrap

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT SIZE PRICE

GPB12600 WindowWrap™ - 12” x 600’   ~ Free Shipping 12” x 600’ 1 Roll $69.00

GPB24600 WindowWrap™ - 24” x 600’ ~ Free Shipping 24” x 600’ 1 Roll $129.00

GPB36600 WindowWrap™ - 36” x 600’ ~ Free Shipping 36” x 600’ 1 Roll $149.00

GPB48600 WindowWrap™ - 48” x 600’ ~ Free Shipping 48” x 600’ 1 Roll $169.00

GPB12660-365 WindowWrap™ 365 - 12” x 660’ ~ Free Shipping 12” x 660’ 1 Roll $219.00

GPB24330-365 WindowWrap™ 365 - 24” x 330’ ~ Free Shipping 24” x 330’ 1 Roll $219.00

GPB36330-365 WindowWrap™ 365 - 24” x 660’ ~ Free Shipping 24” x 660’ 1 Roll $392.40

GPB48330-365 WindowWrap™ 365 - 36” x 330’ ~ Free Shipping 36” x 330’ 1 Roll $324.96

GPB48330-365 WindowWrap™ 365 - 48” x 330’ ~ Free Shipping 48” x 330’ 1 Roll $392.40

GPB24APP WindowWrap™ Applicator 21” and 24” 1 Unit $119.00

•	 Highly translucent allowing natural light flow

•	 WindowWrap™ film protects any glass surface 
during construction remodeling

•	 No more scraping or costly clean-up

•	 Low-tack adhesive keeps WindowWrap™ in 
place

•	 Heavy-duty strength protects windows with 
UV resistance for up to 60 days

Window protection film designed to be left on up to 365 days. 
WindowWrap™ 365 is a UV resistant heavy duty PVC adhesive 
film designed for any glass, metal, aluminum, or plastic surface.

windowwrap 365

WINDOW PROTECTION FILM

Order Toll-Free 1-866-235-4625 or online at www.surfaceprotection.com

TM

TM

Welcome to Surface Protection International.  Surface Protection 
International’s WindowWrap™ window protection film is designed 
to protect windows during the construction & remodeling process.  
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Order Toll-Free 1-866-235-4625 or online at www.surfaceprotection.com

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT SIZE PRICE

KPP36300 PolyKraft Surface Protection ~ Free Shipping 36” x 300’ 1 Roll $118.00        

KPP72300 PolyKraft Surface Protection ~ Free Shipping 72” x 300’ 1 Roll $236.00

KPP72300 PolyKraft Surface Protection ~ Free Shipping 72” x 300’ 10 Rolls $2,180.00

KP36475 Kraft Surface Protection 36” x 475’ 1 Roll $32.00

KP48475 Kraft Surface Protection 48” x 475’ 1 Roll $43.00

KP60475 Kraft Surface Protection 60” x 475’ 1 Roll $53.00

Poly Kraft™ floor protection is a tearproof floor protection 
similar to rosin paper but with a plastic back side that allows 
the product to be waterproof. Poly Kraft floor protection con-
sists of a plastic sheet bonded to a 
heavy duty kraft paper 

polykraft protectionTM

EXCELLENT PROTECTION FOR FLOORS OR COUNTER TOPS

•	 Poly Kraft Protection is waterproof and tearproof

•	 Durable plastic layer bonded to a heavy duty paper

•	 Excellent protection for floors,counter tops, and cement - use 
indoor or outdoor

•	 Poly Kraft floor protection protects floors and surfaces during 
the construction process

•	 Poly Kraft floor protection is ten times better then rosin paper because it won’t tear when wet and offers 
more protection
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Order Toll-Free 1-866-235-4625 or online at www.surfaceprotection.com

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR PRICE

BCP50 Shoe and Boot Cover - Polypropylene Water Resistant 50 Pairs $19.00         

BCP100 Shoe and Boot Cover - Polypropylene Water Resistant 100 Pairs $32.00

BCP150 Shoe and Boot Cover - Polypropylene Water Resistant 150 Pairs $45.00

TAKB2436 Adhesive Tacky-Mat Dirt Cleaner Case of 4 Blue $98.00

TAKW2436 Adhesive Tacky-Mat Dirt Cleaner Case of 4 White $98.00

CMSC5U Big Boot Brush $54.99

BTVCR5 Waterproof Shoe and Boot Cover 50 Pairs Blue $20.75

BTCVR1 Waterproof Shoe and Boot Cover 150 Pairs Blue $56.25

Surface Protection International offers top of the line non slip 

shoe covers and boot covers at great low prices.  Surface Protec-

tion International’s line of shoe covers and boot covers are great 

for remodelors, builders, and contractors.  Our easy slip on shoe 

and boot cover comes in a universal size to fit any size shoe or 

boot.  Great inexpensive surface protection product .

Big Scrusher Shoe and Boot Brush
Designed to remove mud and dirt 
instantly. The Scrusher boot scrap-
er is ideal for construction sites, 
offices, and homes. The Scrush-
er boot cleaner is very durable 

Adhesive Tacky-Mat Dirt Cleaner
Tacky surface controls dust and dirt-
from entering clean work area. Adhe-
sive Mat includes (30) sheets per pad 
and (4) pads per case - TOTAL (120) 
sheets.  Easy to peel off dirty sheet 
with clean sheet waiting underneath.
Available Colors are Blue or White

Waterproof Shoe and Boot Cover
Boot Covers have non-slip sole 
are made of a durable water 
proof plastic. The elastic open-
ing secures the Boot Cover in place.
 

shoe and boot covers

WATER-RESISTANT POLYPROPYLENE



Order Toll-Free 1-866-235-4625 or online at www.surfaceprotection.com

TM

Safety Boot Guardrail System provides the 
builder the ability to construct a temporary 
free-standing railing system which provides 
toe boards that meets OSHA standards (A 
job site built railing may not have toe boards 
which are required by OSHA)

•	 OSHA regulations require the prime builder/contractor provide and maintain tem-
porary guardrail systems, as needed, throughout construction - even if all work is 
contracted to others

•	 Safety Boot Guardrail System provides the builder the ability to construct a tem-
porary free-standing railing system which provides toe boards that meets OSHA 
standards (A job site built railing may not have toe boards which are required by 

trim protection
Durable PVC tape provides excellent protection without 
the messy residue left behind by conventional tapes

•	 Great for use on thresholds, aluminum and vinyl clad door and 
window trim

•	 We offer a range of sizes to suit almost any need– choose the 
size that works best for you

•	 Can be used to protect tub and shower chrome fittings

•	 Can be used for masking

•	 Can also be used to install and secure any of our Surface Protec-
tion Products

safety boot

Avoid Replacing or Cleaning Thresholds & Clad Trim

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

TP1108 Trim Protection - 1" x 108' - 12 rolls $29.75

TP2108 Trim Protection - 2" x 108' - 6 rolls $29.75

TP3108 Trim Protection - 3" x 108' - 4 rolls 4 rolls $29.75

TP4108 Trim Protection - 4" x 108' - 3 rolls 3 rolls $29.75

TP6108 Trim Protection - 6" x 108' - 2 rolls 2 rolls $29.75

TPCOM Trim Protection Multi Pack (3) 1", (1) 3", (1) 6" Rolls per Case Multipack $29.75

SBGK12 Safety Boot Guardrail System 12 Safety Boots $348.00

SBGK24 Safety Boot Guardrail System 24 Safety Boots $648.00

22
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Order Toll-Free 1-866-235-4625 or online at www.surfaceprotection.com

masking tape TM

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT SIZE COLOR PRICE

MA6BLU-6 2" Blue Masking Tape  ~ Free Shipping 6 Rolls Blue $41.70       

MA6BLU-24 2” Blue Masking Tape  ~ Free Shipping 24 Rolls Blue $154.80

CT2110-6 Clear Tape 6 rolls - 2” x 110 yds. ~ Free Shipping 6 Rolls Clear $29.00

DT260-9S-3 Duct Tape - 2” x 60 yd ~ Free Shipping 3 Rolls Silver $34.50

ST3164 Seam Tape 3” x 164’ 1 Roll Brown $9.95

VCT3108 Vapor Cure Tape 3” x 108’ 1 Rolls White $14.95

Blue Masking Tape - UV Resistant. Blue masking tape designed for delicate 
surfaces such as wood, tile, granite, drywall and other surfaces. Also called 
blue painters tape. Works great for securing 
temporary surface protection to delicate sur-
face.

Clear tape designed to tape temporary floor 
protection. DO NOT tape directly to FlOOR. Use 
only on surface protection to surface protection 
taping. Works great on FloorWrap, PolyKraft, 
Ramboard, FloorGuard, and Kraft paper 

Duct tape designed for construction use. Duct 
tape that is moisture and tear resistant. Excel-
lent multiuse 9 mil duct tape.

Seam tape is an excellent tape for securing 
Ramboard, FloorWrap, Polykraft, Kraft Paper and 
other surface protection products

Vapor Cure Tape prevents cure lines and promotes even finishes in 
curing floors. This breathable tape allows vapors and moisture to 
escape from concrete, glue down floors, stained floors, epoxy floors, 
refinished floors, vct, and most other floors.
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Order Toll-Free 1-866-235-4625 or online at www.surfaceprotection.com

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT SIZE PRICE PER UNIT PRICE

PPS25 Permit Pouch -Small 25 $5.67 $141.75

PPL25 Permit Pouch - Large 25 $6.74 $168.50

PBPA2 EZ Permit Box Post and Auger 2 Boxes $129.00

PB4A2 EZ Permit Box  4 x 4  Adaptor 2 Boxes $89.00

DB10102 Doc Box 1 Per Case $59.00

DB10111 Commercial Doc Box Permit Holder 1 Per Case $139.00

 

Specifically designed to keep Plans and Permits clean, dry and 
highly visible. Highly endorsed by Building Inspectors and 
Contractors throughout the United States and Canada. Permit 
Pouch offers you more visibilty, more exposure plus all weather 
protection of your valuable permits and plans. 

Permit Boxes

This kit contains a per-
mit box made of durable 
plastic. EZ’s innovative 
design keeps important 
documents secure from all 
types of weather.

Doc Box

The doc box works great 
for protecting permits 
and other documents 
during construction.

permit Pouch TM
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It took a contractor who created clouds of dust to finally create an easy-to-use 
dust barrier system. That man was Jeff Whittemore. Prior to founding ZipWall®, 
Jeff operated a highly regarded floor refinishing company. One particular job 
needed dust containment to protect major portions of  the house from contami-
nation. The large open floor plan presented quite a problem. The solution had 
to be tapeless. It had to be easy to set up. It had to work with a variety of ceiling 
heights. And it had to be virtually airtight. The result was the ZipWall Foam Rails, 
Dust Barrier System revolutionary ZipWall® Dust Barrier System.

Zipwall KIT 20 (20’ Poles)
Item Number: KT-20

Price: $220.00

•	 Zipwall® provides premier dust and dirt 
control barrier

•	 Telescoping, twist-lock Zipwall® Jacks allow 
set-up in minutes

•	 Dust barrier system fits snuggly aginst floor 
and ceiling for maximum control

•	 Does not require tape, nails, or other materi-
als that are slow and damaging to walls and 
ceilings

•	 Use in combination with poly-sheeting (up 
to 8 mils), canvas tarps, and drop clothes

•	 Zipwall® System reduces post-construction 
cleaning costs

 ZipWall Systems

Zipwall 4 pack plus
Item Number: 4PL

Price: $297.00

Zipwall Facility Pack
Item Number: RLFP

Price: $490.00

Zipwall Foam Rail - 2 Pack
Item Number: FR2

Price: $89.95

25

zipwallTM

DUST CONTAINMENT DESIGNED BY A CONTRACTOR FOR A CONTRACTOR
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Order Toll-Free 1-866-235-4625 or online at www.surfaceprotection.com

Create a Zipwall® door

•	 Creates any size opening on a plastic dust/dirt enclosure
•	 Contains additional adhesive area which allows for an agressive tack
•	 Heavy Duty zipper is durable enough to be used outdoors in freezing temperatures
•	 Zipwall® System reduces post-construction cleaning costs

zipwallTM

ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

KT-20 Zipwall KIT 20 (20’ Poles) ~ Free Shipping $220.00       

SLP2 Zipwall SLP2  2 Poles &  2 Discs  12’ Poles (extends 4’ 7” to 12’) ~ Free Shipping $143.00

4PL Zipwall 4 pack plus (4 Poles, 2 Foam Rails, 2 Zippers, 4 Discs & 1 Bag) 12’ Poles (extends 4’ 7” to 12’) ~ Free Shipping $297.00

RLFP Zipwall Facility Pack (6 Poles, Tape Reel, 1 Roll Tape, 6 Discs & 1 Bag) 12’ Poles (extends 4’ 7” to 12’) ~ Free Shipping $490.00

ZP4 Zipwall ZipPole 4 pack kit (4 Steel Poles, 4 Discs, 1 Bag, & 2 Zippers) 10’ 3” Poles(extends 4’ 2” to 10’ 3”) ~ Free Shipping $178.00

ZR1 Zipwall ZipRail Single Pack (1 ZipRail pole & 2- 4’ Foam Rail™ crossbars 10’3” Pole (extends 4’ 2” to 10’ 3”) ~ Free Shipping $98.00

ZR3 Zipwall ZipRail Triple Pack (3 ZipRail poles & 6- 4’ Foam Rail™ crossbars 10’3” Poles(extends 4’ 2” to 10’ 3”) ~ Free Shipping $289.00

FR2 Zipwall Foam Rail - 2 Pack  5’ Rails ~ Free Shipping $89.95

SDPK Zipwall Side Pack (6 Side Clamps , 6 Foam Rails & 1 bag) 3’ Rails ~ Free Shipping $189.00

RLPK Zipwall Reel Pack (300’ Roll Caution Tape, 1 Reel & 6 Pole Clips)  ~ Free Shipping $91.00

SLP6 Zipwall  (6 Poles &  6 Discs) 12’ Poles(extends 4’ 7” to 12’)  ~ Free Shipping $389.00

CB1 Zipwall Carry Bag Holds 12’ or 20’ Poles and More ~ Free Shipping $67.00

NSP2 Zipwall NonSkid Plates 2 Pack $14.80

HDAZ2 Zipwall Heavy Duty Zipper 7’ & 1 Sheeting Cutter 2 Pack $18.95

AZ2 Zipwall Standard Zipper 7’ 2 Pack $15.80

GD2 Zipwall Grip Disks - 2 Pack $6.95

ZD-S
ZipDoor Kit (1 Standard ZipDoor, 1 roll of ZipWall double-sided tape &  2 pre-installed Heavy Duty zippers. 

3’ x 7’ opening  ~ Free Shipping
$34.95

ZD-C
ZipDoor Commercial Flame Retardant Kit (1- 4’ x 8’ ZipDoor, 1 roll of ZipWall double-sided tape & 2- Heavy Duty-zippers pre-

installed on the ZipDoor. For  a 4’ x 8’ opening  ~ Free Shipping
$39.95

Zipwall Carry Bag

•	 Sturdy and durable Zip wall bag makes it easy to transport your Zip 
wall system

•	 Holds up to (12) 12’ poles or (6) 20’ poles with unattached Jacks

•	 Note: Bag color is BLACK

Poly Sheeting 1 mil, 2 mil, 4mil, and 6 mil  - Many sizes to choose from -call or visit www.surfaceprotection.com for info on poly sheeting
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